corrosion. Canusa’s standard Directional
Drilling Kit is TBK-65, but TBK’s are
available in a wide range of high performance
adhesive systems, which are designed
specifically for your application.
Canusa’s TBK - Directional Drilling Kit
utilizes multi-layer sleeves coated with a heat
activated adhesive. The inherent performance

TBK-65 TBK-E
TBK-65-115-450-BK
How To Order:
Configuration
Pipe Size Range
Colour
Sleeve Width
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Primer
D
im
en
si
on
s
&
O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
°C (°F)
N/cm
psi
MPa (psi)
%
Shore D
mg
ohm-cm
kV/mm
class C
class C
N/cm (pli)
N/cm
mm rad
%
°C (°F)
class
2
* Epoxy Kits Required uses the standard 170 mL Canusa E Primer Kit and assumes a 300mm (12�) cutback, a 0.25mm (10 mil) epoxy overcoat thickness and a 0.15mm (6 mil) mainline epoxy thickness covering (for 3-layer systems).
ASTM E28
DIN 30 672
ASTM D1002
ASTM D792
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D1044
ASTM D257
ASTM D149
DIN 30 672
DIN 30 672
ASTM D1000
DIN 30 672
ASTM G8
ASTM D570
ASTM D2671-C
DIN 30 672
Softening point
Lap shear